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INMIERO 1010

Linear Systems, Luminaires Type

Wattage
Voltage
Dimensions

Cut Length

cCcT

Beam Angle
Driver

IP Rating

CRI

Colour Deviation

Luminous Flux
Accessories

Control Gear

10W/m
DC24V
(W) 10mm x (H) 10mm

50mm

2700K, 3000K, SSOQEB‘L%%%%,C%)%

270°

Bottom Power End Cap, End Cap,
Erop \ ap, Mounfi
Profite Power End Cap, Sur
Mounting Ctip
0

e
5100, DAL g NPTl

Warranty 5 years
Luminaires Type Linear Systems - Linear Light Source
Luminous Flux Im 1-500lm
]

Control Gear

Accessories

Bottom Power End Cap, End Cap, Front Power End Cap, Mounting Profile, Side Power End Cap, Surface Mounting Clip

PRODUCT NAME WATTAGE INNER TRIM FINISH ccr BEAM ANGLE CONTROL GEAR

VARIATIONS

Image SKU

V4

Wattage Voltage Dimensions Le(;\ugtth (da) Eﬁa{g Driver Rall:i?ng

L“ﬂil"",?us Control Gear Warranty Luniiynpaeires
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./ NEON.M1010 10W/m DC24V %’ﬁgmm 50mm 2700K 270° Remote IP67 >92+ <3 SDCM 720lm/m 1-10V 5 years E?’r?é%’r“s'
rce

/ omm inar .
./ NEON.M1010 10W/m DC24V %’?—nﬁm 50mm 2700K 270° Remote IP67 >92+ <3 SDCM 720lm/m DALI 5 years '};aﬁ?r
rce

s



https://lightingspaces.com.au/product-category/luminaires-type/linear-systems/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/product-category/luminaires-type/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/wattage/10-w-m/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/voltage/dc24v/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/dimensions/w-10mm-x-h-10mm/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/cut-length/50mm/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/cct/2700k/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/cct/3000k/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/cct/3500k/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/cct/4000k/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/cct/5000k/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/cct/rgb/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/cct/solid-colours/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/beam-angle/270/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/driver/remote/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/ip-rating/ip67/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/cri/90/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/luminous-flux/720lm-m/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/accessories/bottom-power-end-cap/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/accessories/end-cap/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/accessories/front-power-end-cap/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/accessories/mounting-profile/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/accessories/mounting-profile/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/accessories/side-power-end-cap/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/accessories/surface-mounting-clip/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/accessories/surface-mounting-clip/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/control-gear/1-10v/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/control-gear/dali/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/control-gear/dmx/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/control-gear/non-dimmable/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/control-gear/rgb-controller/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/control-gear/triac/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/warranty/5-years/
https://lightingspaces.com.au/luminaires-type/linear-systems-linear-light-source/
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NEON.M1010 10W/m
NEON.M1010 10W/m
NEON.M1010 10W/m
NEON.M1010 10W/m

NEON.M1010 10W/m

NEON.M1010 10W/m
NEON.M1010 10W/m
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NEON.M1010 10W/m
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NEON.M1010 10W/m

DC24v X

DC24v

DC24v

DC24v X

DC24v X

DC24v

DC24v

DC24v X

DC24v X

DC24v

DC24v

DC24v X

h CCT

50mm 2700K

2700K

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3500K

3500K

Rﬁa{g Driver

270°

270°

270°

270°

270°

270°

270°

270°

270°

270°

270°

270°

Remote

Remote

Remote
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Rating

P67

P67

P67

P67

P67

P67
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P67

P67
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P67

CRI

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

Lumi Luminai
pSolour Luminous  control Gear Warranty U e®

<3 SDCM 720lm/m

<3 SDCM 720lm/m

<3 SDCM 720lm/m

<3 SDCM 720lm/m

<3 SDCM 720lm/m

<3 SDCM 720lm/m

<3 SDCM 720lm/m

<3 SDCM 720lm/m

<3 SDCM 720lm/m

<3 SDCM 720lm/m

<3 SDCM 720lm/m

<3 SDCM 720lm/m

DMX 5 years

Non-dimmable 5 years

RGB Controller 5 years

TRIAC 5 years
1-10v 5 years
DALI 5 years
DMX 5 years

Non-dimmable 5 years

RGB Controller 5 years

TRIAC 5 years
1-10v 5 years
DALI 5 years
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NEON.M1010 10W/m DC24V %Vg/hjrgmm 50mm 3500K

NEON.M1010 10W/m DC24V %rgmm 50mm 3500K

NEON.M1010 10W/m DC24V %ﬁmm 50mm  3500K

NEON.M1010 10W/m DC24V %’Ejﬂ?mm S0mm_ 3500K

NEON.M1010 10W/m DC24V %Vg/hjrgmm 50mm  4000K
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NEON.M1010 10W/m DC24V %ﬁmm 50mm  4000K

NEON.M1010 10W/m DC24V %’Ejﬂ?mm 50mm  4000K

NEON.M1010 10W/m DC24V %Vg/hjrgmm 50mm  4000K

NEON.M1010 10W/m DC24V womm 50mm  4000K

10mm

NEON.M1010 10W/m DC24V %ﬁmm 50mm  5000K

NEON.M1010 10W/m DC24V %’Ejﬂ?mm S0mm  5000K

Rﬁa{g Driver

270°

270°

270°
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270°

270°
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Remote
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P67
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P67
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>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+

>92+
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>92+
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>92+

>92+

>92+

Lumi Luminai
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<3 SDCM 720lm/m DMX 5 years In ar
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<3 SDCM 720lm/m Non-dimmable 5 years En ar
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<3SDCM 720lm/m RGB Controller 5 years Eﬁé%?“s i
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<3 SDCM 720lm/m TRIAC 5 years near
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<3SDCM 720lm/m DALI 5 years E?’r?ég?"s .
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<3 SDCM 720lm/m RGB Controller 5 years En ar
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<3SDCM 720lm/m TRIAC 5 years E {)‘%%PS .
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inear
NEON.M1010 10W/m DC24V %Vglnglomm 50mm 5000K 270° Remote IP67 92+ <3 SDCM 720lm/m DMX 5 years E?’r?é%’r“s'

m éht

rce

inear
NEON.M1010 10W/m DC24V %n?mm 50mm 5000K 270° Remote IP67 92+ <3 SDCM 720lm/m Non-dimmable 5 years EYS%SF"S'
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- ' NEON.M1010 10W/m DC24V %ﬁmm S0mm 5000K 270° Remote IP67 92+ <3 SDCM 720lm/m RGB Controller 5 years E“‘%Tr"s'

n
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NEON.M1010 10W/m DC24V %V(\sl?ﬁljn?mm 50mm 5000K 270° Remote IP67 >92+ <3 SDCM 720lm/m TRIAC 5 years En ar
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NEON.M1010 10W/m DC24V %Vglnglrgmm 50mm RGB  270° Remote IP67 92+ <3 SDCM 720lm/m 1-10V 5 years E
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] . NEON.M1010 10W/m DC24V %m 50mm RGB 270° Remote IP67 >92+ <3 SDCM 720lm/m DMX 5 years near
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NEON.M1010 10W/m DC24V %’Hﬂ?mm 50mm RGB 270° Remote IP67 >92+ <3 SDCM 720lm/m Non-dimmable 5 years E

NEON.M1010 10W/m DC24V %Vg?r-'lj 50mm RGB 270° Remote IP67 >92+ <3 SDCM 720lm/m RGB Controller 5 years
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5 ' NEON.M1010 10W/m DC24V %n?mm 50mm RGB  270° Remote IP67 92+ <3 SDCM 720lm/m TRIAC 5 years Egjé%?"s
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- ' NEON.M1010 10W/m DC24V %Omm somm 39fid, . 270° Remote IP67 592+ <3 SDCM 720lm/m 1-10V 5 years E}’ﬁé‘%?“s ’
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NEON.M1010 10W/m DC24V &VgﬁjOmm somm g9jid - 270° Remote IP67 >92+ <3 SDCM 720lm/m DALI Syears [lheams”
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inear
NEON.M1010 10W/m DC24V g(ngmem somm 9lid . 270° Remote IP67 92+ <3 SDCM 720lm/m DMX 5 years Yr?é%’r“s'
8 o ke
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NEON.M1010 10W/m DC24V 1dngm0mm 50mm Eg iodurs 270° Remote IP67 >92+ <3 SDCM 720lm/m Non-dimmable 5 years En ar
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- ' NEON.M1010 10W/m DC24V %Omm somm $9Jid, < 270° Remote IP67 592+ <3 SDCM 720lm/m RGB Controller 5 years Eﬁtg?‘s ’
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5 NEON.M1010 10W/m DC24V {Vgﬁjm 5omm g9}id,  270° Remote IP67 >92+ <3 SDCM 720lm/m TRIAC 5 years ?’nﬁi;
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